Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department

of Employment Services Job Bank as of January 21, 2015

Job Order #
147280
147304
147359
147376
147430
147462
147471
147478
147487
147492
147498
147519
147543
147550
147572
147577
147596

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at
www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington

Job Title

Employment Specialist — Bilingual
Teacher

Graphic Designer

Bucket Truck Drivers

Payroll Accountant (851)

Project Assistant

Regulatory Specialist

Nurse, LPN, RN

Salary
$15.00/hour
$33,000/year
$53,706/year
$17.25/hour
$55,000/year
$37,000/year
$65,000/year
$25.00/hour

DC Licensed Clinical Social Worker $45,000/year

Clinical Research Coordinator
Substance Abuse Counselor
Help Desk Support Technician
Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Senior Program Director
Desktop Support Technician
Ticket Specialist

Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.

$61,339/year
$20.00/hour
$58,000/year
$70,000/year
$13.97/hour
$72,925/year
$15.00/hour
$9.50/hour

Location
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
SW/DC
SE/DC



